COS2915X/2930X/2950X/2975X
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ High Current Capability
 COS29150/1/2/3: 1.5A
 COS29300/1/2/3: 3.0A
 COS29500/1/2/3: 5.0A
 COS29750/1/2/3: 7.5A

flows. The EN input has TTL/CMOS compatible thresholds for simple interfacing with logic, or may
be directly tied to ≤36V.
4 Package and Ordering Information
Model Order Number Package Package Option Marking Information
COS29152 COS29152WU TO-263-5 Tape and Reel, 800 COS29152WU
COS29302 COS29302WU TO-263-5 Tape and Reel, 800 COS29302WU
COS29502 COS29502WU TO-263-5 Tape and Reel, 800 COS29502WU
COS29752 COS29752WU TO-263-5 Tape and Reel, 800 COS29752WU
COS2915X/2930X/2950X/2975X
www.cosine-ic.com 9
5 Package Information
5.1 TO-263-5 (Package Outline Dimensions)